Round 1

Round 2

Round 4

Round 5

Round 6

Round 7

Round 8

Round 9

2714/95

4/5/95

11/5/95

18/5/95

25/5/95

1/6/95

8/6/95

15/6/95

22/6/95

29/6/95

6/7/95

6.30

7.30

8.30

6.30

7.20

8.10
9.00

6.30
7.20
8.10

9.00

6.30

7.20

8.10

9.00

6.30

7.20

8.10
9.00

6.30

7.20
8.10

9.00

6.30

7.20
8.10

9.00

6.30

7.20
8.10

S ND=_=_2DNDN - SN =2 - S AN =2 - N =22 a N - NN A = AN =2 N - NN 2N -

N=2DNN-=-

Trinity

Garden City
Sunnybank Saints
St Bernards Bandits
Razorbacks

Touch Downs

Washed Out
Washed Out

St Bernards Bandits
Garden City

Trinity

Gobblers

Benson Breakers
The Footyheads

No Games

Sunnybank Saints
Garden City
Maulers

Benson Breakers
The Footyheads
Trinity

Trinity

Garden City
Sunnybank Saints
St Bernards Bandits
Razorbacks

Touch Downs

Touch Downs
Maulers
Razorbacks
Beenleigh

St Bernards Bandits
Gobblers

Trinity

Garden City
Sunnybank Saints
St Bernards Bandits
Razorbacks

Touch Downs

St Bernards Bandits
Gobblers

Touch Downs
Sunnybank Saints
Maulers

Southern Cross

Trinity

Touch Downs
Sunnybank Saints
St Bernards Bandits
Razorbacks

Page 1

BCTA Winter 1995 Men's Competition

O WONOLIN

11

10

N =

-
o N

NbhO-=NN NwWwWoOOoOOOoWw wooo-hmg = AR OMNDMNMNDN o= WwWN

_—n] = O =

<<<s<sc<

= =<=<=<£g£K
NN WN W

<< <x<£gx
© O o=~ O0

-
-

= =<=<=<£g£Kx
NwW=a N

<< s =< s<x
NWSO =0

= <=<=<£x£K
AN WRWSN

< <=<=<£x<£x
NoO©O©hWO

<< =<=<£xK
oo~ O

-
o

The Footyheads
Benson Breakers
Maulers
Gobblers
Beenleigh
Southern Cross

Touch Downs
Razorbacks
Sunnybank Saints
Southern Cross
Beenleigh
Maulers

Razorbacks

Touch Downs
Beenleigh

Southern Cross
Gobblers

St Bernards Bandits

Gobblers
Beenleigh
Southern Cross
The Footyheads
Benson Breakers
Maulers

Sunnybank Saints
Southern Cross
Trinity

The Footyheads
Garden City
Benson Breakers

Maulers
Gobblers
Beenleigh
Southern Cross
The Footyheads
Benson Breakers

Razorbacks
Beenleigh

Trinity

Garden City
Benson Breakers
The Footyheads

Benson Breakers
The Footyheads
Gobblers
Beenleigh
Southern Cross



Round 10

Round 11

Round 3

rescheduled

Round 12 & 13

Round 14

Semi-finals

Semi-finals

Grand finals

13/7/95

20/7/95

2717/95

3/8/95

10/8/95

17/8/95

24/8/95

31/8/95

9.00

6.30

7.20
8.10

9.00
6.30
7.20
8.10

9.00

6.30

7.20

8.10

6.30

7.20

8.10

9.00

6.30

7.20

8.10

6.30

7.30

8.30

7.30

8.30

7.30
8.30

—_

N=_2N=22N - N=-2N-_2DN=2N - N=-2N=2N - N=-2N=2N - NN-=_2NN -

NN -

Garden City

Trinity

Garden City
Sunnybank Saints
St Bernards Bandits
Razorbacks

Touch Downs

Sunnybank Saints
Razorbacks
Trinity

Maulers
Beenleigh

The Footyheads

Trinity

Garden City
Sunnybank Saints
St Bernards Bandits
Razorbacks

Touch Downs

Benson Breakers
Southern Cross
Bandits

Garden City
Razorbacks
Trinity

Gobblers
Maulers

Benson Breakers
Southern Cross
Maulers
Footyheads
Bandits

Trinity

B4 Beenleigh

B1 Benson Breakers
A1 Bandits

B2 Southern Cross
A3 Garden City

B3 Razorbacks

B1 Benson Breakers
B2 Southern Cross
A2 Gobblers

B1 Benson Breakers
A1 Bandits

Page 2

10

10

o =

- -
S NUughow =_2wNhNoG

PO =_200 0O

hOWO=-N

G100 O OO DM

< << =<£<x

< <=<=<£x<£x

< <=<=<£x<£x

S <<=<=<=<=<x

< <=<=<£<¥x

<< =<=<£<x

BCTA Winter 1995 Men's Competition

-
NOWNODN

-
©

0O~NOO =

WWW=2WON == O~NBADNRA~O

WA DNDNOO

NANW-_W

AN

Maulers

Southern Cross
The Footyheads
Benson Breakers
Maulers
Gobblers
Beenleigh

St Bernards Bandits
Touch Downs
Garden City
Gobblers

Southern Cross
Benson Breakers

Beenleigh
Southern Cross
The Footyheads

Benson Breakers
Maulers
Gobblers

Saints
Touchdowns
Gobblers
Maulers
Footyheads
Beenleigh
Garden City
Bandits

Razorbacks
Beenleigh
Gobblers
Saints
Garden City
Touchdowns

B5 Footyheads
B8 Touchdowns
A2 Gobblers

B7 Saints

A4 Maulers

B6 Trinity

B4 Beenleigh
B3 Razorbacks
A3 Garden City

B2 Southern Cross
A2 Gobblers



	Draw

