BCTA Winter 1995 Men's Competition

Round 1	27/4/95 4/5/95	6.30 7.30 8.30	1 2 1 2 1 2	Trinity Garden City Sunnybank Saints St Bernards Bandits Razorbacks Touch Downs Washed Out	4 0 2 6 3 0	V. V. V. V. V.	4 10 9 4 3 10	The Footyheads Benson Breakers Maulers Gobblers Beenleigh Southern Cross
	11/5/95			Washed Out				
Round 2	18/5/95	6.30 7.20 8.10 9.00	1 2 1 2 1 1	St Bernards Bandits Garden City Trinity Gobblers Benson Breakers The Footyheads	9 11 2 10 1 2	V. V. V. V.	3 2 3 2 2 7	Touch Downs Razorbacks Sunnybank Saints Southern Cross Beenleigh Maulers
	25/5/95			No Games				
Round 4	1/6/95	6.30 7.20 8.10 9.00	1 1 1 2 1 2	Sunnybank Saints Garden City Maulers Benson Breakers The Footyheads Trinity	2 11 2 3 1	V. V. V. V. V.	5 4 1 5 9	Razorbacks Touch Downs Beenleigh Southern Cross Gobblers St Bernards Bandits
Round 5	8/6/95	7.20 8.10 9.00	1 2 1 1 1 2	Trinity Garden City Sunnybank Saints St Bernards Bandits Razorbacks Touch Downs	2 2 2 8 4 1	V. V. V. V. V.	11 2 8 1 3 7	Gobblers Beenleigh Southern Cross The Footyheads Benson Breakers Maulers
Round 6	15/6/95	6.30 7.20 8.10 9.00	1 2 1 2 1	Touch Downs Maulers Razorbacks Beenleigh St Bernards Bandits Gobblers	10 5 4 0 8 3	V.V.V.V.V.V.V.	0 1 0 10 3 2	Sunnybank Saints Southern Cross Trinity The Footyheads Garden City Benson Breakers
Round 7	22/6/95	6.30 7.20 8.10 9.00	1 2 2 1 2	Trinity Garden City Sunnybank Saints St Bernards Bandits Razorbacks Touch Downs	3 0 6 6 3 2	V. V. V. V. V.	7 3 4 3 2 4	Maulers Gobblers Beenleigh Southern Cross The Footyheads Benson Breakers
Round 8	29/6/95	6.30 7.20 8.10 9.00	1 2 2 1 2	St Bernards Bandits Gobblers Touch Downs Sunnybank Saints Maulers Southern Cross	7 7 1 0 4 7	V. V. V. V.	0 3 4 9 6	Razorbacks Beenleigh Trinity Garden City Benson Breakers The Footyheads
Round 9	6/7/95	6.30 7.20 8.10	1 2 2 1 2	Trinity Touch Downs Sunnybank Saints St Bernards Bandits Razorbacks	1 0 1 7 1	V. V. V. V.	5 4 6 0 10	Benson Breakers The Footyheads Gobblers Beenleigh Southern Cross

BCTA Winter 1995 Men's Competition

		9.00	1	Garden City	4	٧.	3	Maulers
Round 10	13/7/95	6.30	1	Trinity	3	٧.	2	Southern Cross
			2	Garden City	10	٧.	0	The Footyheads
		7.20	2	Sunnybank Saints	3	٧.	7	Benson Breakers
		8.10	1	St Bernards Bandits	10	٧.	3	Maulers
			2	Razorbacks	1	٧.	6	Gobblers
		9.00	2	Touch Downs	0	٧.	12	Beenleigh
Round 11	20/7/95	6.30	1	Sunnybank Saints	1	٧.	19	St Bernards Bandits
		7.20	2	Razorbacks	5	٧.	1	Touch Downs
		8.10	1	Trinity	0	٧.	6	Garden City
			2	Maulers	2	٧.	6	Gobblers
		9.00	1	Beenleigh	3	٧.	7	Southern Cross
			2	The Footyheads	1	٧.	8	Benson Breakers
Round 3	27/7/95	6.30	1	Trinity	3	٧.	5	Beenleigh
rescheduled			2	Garden City	8	٧.	4	Southern Cross
		7.20	1	Sunnybank Saints	4	٧.	2	The Footyheads
			2	St Bernards Bandits	10	٧.	4	Benson Breakers
		8.10	1	Razorbacks	5	٧.	7	Maulers
			2	Touch Downs	2	٧.	8	Gobblers
Round 12 & 13	3/8/95	6.30	1	Benson Breakers	10	٧.	1	Saints
			2	Southern Cross	5	٧.	1	Touchdowns
		7.20	1	Bandits	3	٧.	2	Gobblers
			2	Garden City	6	٧.	3	Maulers
		8.10	1	Razorbacks	6	٧.	1	Footyheads
			2	Trinity	1	٧.	3	Beenleigh
		9.00	1	Gobblers	5	٧.	3	Garden City
			2	Maulers	4	٧.	3	Bandits
Round 14	10/8/95	6.30	1	Benson Breakers	7	٧.	5	Razorbacks
			2	Southern Cross	1	٧.	5	Beenleigh
		7.20	1	Maulers	0	٧.	2	Gobblers
			2	Footyheads	3	٧.	2	Saints
		8.10	1	Bandits	6	٧.	4	Garden City
			2	Trinity	4	٧.	3	Touchdowns
Semi-finals	17/8/95	6.30	1	B4 Beenleigh	4	٧.	3	B5 Footyheads
			2	B1 Benson Breakers	6	٧.	1	B8 Touchdowns
		7.30	1	A1 Bandits	6	٧.	3	A2 Gobblers
			2	B2 Southern Cross	6	٧.	2	B7 Saints
		8.30	1	A3 Garden City	8	٧.	4	A4 Maulers
			2	B3 Razorbacks	5	٧.	2	B6 Trinity
Semi-finals	24/8/95	7.30	1	B1 Benson Breakers	7		2	B4 Beenleigh
			2	B2 Southern Cross	7*		6	B3 Razorbacks
		8.30	1	A2 Gobblers	6		5	A3 Garden City
Grand finals	31/8/95	7.30	1	B1 Benson Breakers	5		4	B2 Southern Cross
		8.30	1	A1 Bandits	6		3	A2 Gobblers